The energy-saving qualities of infra-red heating can now
be applied in many wet, contaminated or harsh
environments with the -SS Series of Stainless Steel Tube
Heaters from RE-VERBER-RAY®.
Constructed of both 300 and 400 series stainless steel,
the -SS Series is also ideal for use in outdoor
applications.  The RE-VERBER-RAY® -SS Series of
Stainless Steel Tube Heaters offers the latest in

Reflectors � Polished bright
Reflector Endcaps � With clips
Reflector Supports � One for each 10' tube
U or L Fittings � Optional accessories
Leaders in Infra-Red Since 1955
QTY.
BTU's
(High Fire)
BTU's
(Low Fire) LENGTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
TYPICAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS
DX2-20-75-SS 75,000 N/A 22'-0" 145# 12' - 18'
DX2-30-75-SS 75,000 N/A 31'-3" 195# 12' - 18'
DX2-30-100-SS 100,000 N/A 31'-3" 195# 13' - 20'
DX2-40-75-SS 75,000 N/A 40'-11" 235# 12' - 18'
DX2-40-100-SS 100,000 N/A 40'-11" 235# 13' - 20'
DX2-40-125-SS 125,000 N/A 40'-11" 235# 15' - 25'
DX2-40-150-SS 150,000 N/A 40'-11" 235# 16' - 30'
DX2-50-100-SS 100,000 N/A 50'-7" 290# 13' - 20'
DX2-50-125-SS 125,000 N/A 50'-7" 290# 15' - 25'
DX2-50-150-SS 150,000 N/A 50'-7" 290# 16' - 30'
DX2-60-125-SS 125,000 N/A 60'-3" 330# 15' - 25'
DX2-60-150-SS 150,000 N/A 60'-3" 330# 16' - 30'
HL2-20-75-SS 75,000 50,000 22'-0" 145# 10' - 15'
HL2-30-75-SS 75,000 50,000 31'-3" 195# 11' - 18'
HL2-30-100-SS 100,000 65,000 31'-3" 195# 12' - 20'
HL2-40-75-SS 75,000 50,000 40'-11" 235# 11' - 18'
HL2-40-100-SS 100,000 65,000 40'-11" 235# 12' - 20'
HL2-40-125-SS 125,000 95,000 40'-11" 235# 13' - 23'
HL2-40-150-SS 150,000 100,000 40'-11" 235# 14' - 25'
HL2-50-125-SS 125,000 95,000 50'-7" 290# 15 - 27'
HL2-50-150-SS 150,000 100,000 50'-7" 290# 15' - 27'
HL2-60-125-SS 125,000 95,000 60'-3" 330# 16' - 30'
HL2-60-150-SS 150,000 100,000 60'-3" 330# 16' - 30'
Specify model, gas type, all stainless steel or options only.
    MODELS